
S.N. Date & Day 

1 

2 

3 

4 

09.12.2025 

Tuesday 

11.12.2025 

Thrusday 

13.12.2025 

Saturday 

18.12.2025 

Thrusday 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 

Examination Programme (Main & Back Paper) (Dec 2025) 

M.C.S.IM.Sc. Computer Science - II Semester 

Paper 

Interactive Computer Graphics 

Date : 05.11.2025 

Computer Networks and Internet 

Computer Oriented Optimization Methods 

Object Oriented Systems 

Code Time 

MCS-301 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M 

MCS-302 10.00 A.M. to O1.00 P.M. 

MCS-303 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M. 

MCS-304 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M. 

Dy. Registrar (Prof. Exam.) 



S.N. Date & Day 

1 

2 

3 

4 

08.12.2025 
Monday 

Wednesday 

12.12.2025 
Friday 

Advertising 

17.12.2025 
Wednesday 

10.12.2025 Development Communication 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 
Examination Programme (Main & Back Paper) (Dec.2025) 

B.J.M.C, -V Semester 

Digital Journalism 

Date : 05.11.2025 

Paper 

Mass Media Writing Skills 

Code 

BJMC-501 

Time 

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. 

BJMC-502 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. 

BJMC-503 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. 

BJMC-504 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. 

Dy. Registrar (Prof. Exam.) 
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