

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme (Main & Back Paper) (Dec.2025)

M.C.S./M.Sc. Computer Science - III Semester

S.N.	Date & Day	Paper	Code	Time
1	09.12.2025 Tuesday	Interactive Computer Graphics	MCS-301	10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
2	11.12.2025 Thrusday	Computer Networks and Internet	MCS-302	10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
3	13.12.2025 Saturday	Computer Oriented Optimization Methods	MCS-303	10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
4	18.12.2025 Thrusday	Object Oriented Systems	MCS-304	10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Date: 05.11.2025

Dy. Registrar (Prof. Exam.)



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme (Main & Back Paper) (Dec.2025)

B.J.M.C. - V Semester

S.N.	Date & Day	Paper	Code	Time
1	08.12.2025 M onday	Advertising	BJMC-501	2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
2	10.12.2025 Wednesday	Development Communication	BJMC-502	2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
3	12.12.2025 Friday	Mass Media Writing Skills	BJMC-503	2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
4	17.12.2025 Wednesday	Digital Journalism	BJMC-504	2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Date: 05.11.2025

Dy. Registrar (Prof. Exam.)